

PATENT MAINTENANCE
DIVISION

2009 JUL -6 PM 4:22

EXHIBIT 1

PATENT MAINTENANCE
DIVISION

06/21	758	10638145		8021	\$40.00	\$1,851.00
06/22	1	E-REPLENISHMENT		9203	-\$10,000.00	\$11,851.00
06/22	5	10626808	GE9-0006	1460	\$130.00	\$11,721.00
06/22	55	10665833	2011 JUL 6 PM 4: 0021	8021	\$40.00	\$11,681.00
06/22	656	10710141	154621	8021	\$40.00	\$11,641.00
06/22	657	10710140	152942	8021	\$40.00	\$11,601.00
06/23	1	10191977	INF-0008	2251	\$55.00	\$11,546.00
06/23	45	10290926	22970/1-2(CI)	2253	\$475.00	\$11,071.00
06/23	46	10290926	22970/1-2(CI)	2453	\$665.00	\$10,406.00
06/23	81	10366533	FAO-0081	2801	\$385.00	\$10,021.00
06/23	115	10710140	152942	1001	\$770.00	\$9,251.00
06/23	116	10710140	152942	1202	\$18.00	\$9,233.00
06/23	117	10710141	154621	1001	\$770.00	\$8,463.00
06/23	118	10710141	154621	1202	\$18.00	\$8,445.00
06/23	513	PCT/US04/19420	UCT-0051-PCT	1703	\$82.00	\$8,363.00
06/23	515	PCT/US04/19420	UCT-0051-PCT	8007	\$20.00	\$8,343.00
06/24	3	10089260	DP-301244	1402	\$330.00	\$8,013.00
06/24	12	10486647	RDD-0002	2610	\$20.00	\$7,993.00
06/24	14	10486647	RDD-0002	2617	\$65.00	\$7,928.00
06/24	16	10869243	145746-1	8021	\$40.00	\$7,888.00
06/24	29	09583604	30-4882	1501	\$1,330.00	\$6,558.00
06/24	30	09583604	30-4882	8001	\$3.00	\$6,555.00
06/24	30	60581185	ATI-0030	1005	\$160.00	\$6,395.00
06/24	47	E-REPLENISHMENT		9203	-\$5,000.00	\$11,395.00
06/24	52	820712	SWA-0042-GA	8521	\$40.00	\$11,355.00
06/24	61	76267491	GER-0256-T	8521	\$40.00	\$11,315.00
06/24	71	2513691	GER-98-1657-T	8521	\$40.00	\$11,275.00
06/24	106	10810745		8021	\$40.00	\$11,235.00
06/24	174	10804666		8021	\$40.00	\$11,195.00
06/24	192	60514071	ALD-0001	2052	\$25.00	\$11,170.00
06/24	193	60514071	ALD-0001	2254	\$740.00	\$10,430.00
06/25	1	10119664	FAO-0096	2252	\$210.00	\$10,220.00
06/25	3	2513691	CAO-98-1657-T	8521	\$40.00	\$10,180.00
06/25	6	2513691	CAO-98-1657-T	8521	\$40.00	\$10,140.00
06/25	31	10228117	H0003341	1202	\$126.00	\$10,014.00
06/25	76	10349720	KRI-0001	2201	\$43.00	\$9,971.00
06/25	117	10869271	B14-2515-D	1001	\$770.00	\$9,201.00
06/25	118	10869271	B14-2515-D	1202	\$108.00	\$9,093.00
06/25	137	10408976	SIE-0138	1201	\$86.00	\$9,007.00
06/25	140	10867309	153501-1	1001	\$770.00	\$8,237.00
06/25	141	10867309	153501-1	1202	\$270.00	\$7,967.00
06/25	150	D379919		8021	\$40.00	\$7,927.00
06/25	667	10710204	152941	8021	\$40.00	\$7,887.00
06/28	1	09861970	KOT-0030	1201	\$258.00	\$7,629.00
06/28	17	10710204	152941	1001	\$770.00	\$6,859.00
06/28	23	29205484		1002	\$170.00	\$6,689.00
06/28	88	09868702	ZAD-0001	1801	\$770.00	\$5,919.00
06/28	89	09868702	ZAD-0001	1253	\$950.00	\$4,969.00

PATENT MAINTENANCE
DIVISION